SRX4600 SERVICES GATEWAY
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® SRX4600 Services Gateway protects mission-critical data center
and campus networks for enterprises, mobile service providers, and cloud service providers.
Designed for high-performance security services architectures, the SRX4600 protects key
corporate IT assets as a next-generation firewall, acts as an enforcement point for cloud-
based security solutions, and provides application visibility and control to improve the user
and application experience.

QuickStart Service datasheets. For more details, please visit
Ordering Information
To order Juniper Networks SRX Series Services Gateways, and to
access software licensing information, please visit the How to Buy
page.
Description SRX4600
Hardware Included
Management (CLI, J-Web, SNMP, Telnet, SSH) Included
L2 transparent, secure wire Included
Routing (RIP, OSPF, BGP, virtual router) Included
Multicast (IGMP, PIM, SSDP, DMVRP) Included
Packet mode Included
Overlay (GRE, IP-IP) Included
Network services (J-Flow, DHCP, QoS, BFD) Included
Stateful firewall, screens, application-level gateways (ALGs) Included
NAT (static, SNAT, DNAT) Included
IPsec VPN (site-site VPN, auto VPN, group VPN) Included
Firewall policy enforcement (UAC, Aruba CPPM) Included
Chassis cluster, VRRP, unified ISSU Included
Automation (Junos OS scripting, auto-installation) Included
General Packet Radio Service (GPRS)/GPRS tunneling protocol (GTP)/Stream
Control Transmission Protocol (SCTP)
Included
Application security (AppID, AppFW, AppQoS, AppRoute) Included
Enhanced Web filtering Optional
NGFW security bundle featuring antispam, antivirus, enhanced Web filtering,
application security (AppID, AppFW, AppQoS, AppRoute)
Optional
IDP updates Optional
Juniper Sky Advanced Threat Prevention Optional
Juniper ATP Appliance Optional
Base Systems
Product Number Description
SRX4600-AC SRX4600 Services Gateway, AC
SRX4600-DC SRX4600 Services Gateway, DC
SRX4600-AC-TAA SRX4600 Services Gateway, AC, TAA
SRX4600-DC-TAA SRX4600 Services Gateway, DC, TAA
All systems include dual (redundant) AC or DC power supplies, five
(4+1) redundant fans, country-specific power cords, dual
(redundant) solid-state drives, rack mount kit, and core Junos OS
software (stateful firewall, NAT, IPsec, and routing).
Advanced Security Services Subscription Licenses
Product Number Description
SRX4600-W-EWF-1 Enhanced Web Filtering, 1 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-W-EWF-3 Enhanced Web Filtering, 3 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-W-EWF-5 Enhanced Web Filtering, 5 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-CS-BUN-1 NGFW Security Bundle, 1 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-CS-BUN-3 NGFW Security Bundle, 3 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-CS-BUN-5 NGFW Security Bundle, 5 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-IPS-1 Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates, 1 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-IPS-3 Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates, 3 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-IPS-5 Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates, 5 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-ATP-1 Juniper Sky ATP, 1 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-ATP-3 Juniper Sky ATP, 3 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-ATP-5 Juniper Sky ATP, 5 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-ATP-BUN-1 1 year subscription for AppSecure, IPS (IDP), Enhanced Web
Filtering (EWF), antivirus, and Juniper Sky ATP service on SRX4600
SRX4600-ATP-BUN-3 3 year subscription for AppSecure, IPS (IDP), EWF, antivirus, and
Juniper Sky ATP service on SRX4600
SRX4600-ATP-BUN-5 5 year subscription for AppSecure, IPS (IDP), EWF, antivirus, and
Juniper Sky ATP service on SRX4600
SRX4600-THRTFEED-1 Juniper Sky ATP feeds only, 1 year, SRX4600
SRX4600-THRTFEED-3 Juniper Sky ATP feeds only, 3 year, SRX4600